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Organisatie

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

Categorie

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Afd

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

Ple

sat 16/04

sat 16/04

sat 23/04

sat 23/04

sat 30/04

sat 30/04

sat 07/05

sat 07/05

sat 14/05

sat 14/05

Datum

2053

2008

2120

2187

2008

2013

2053

2187

2120

2013

Clubnr

T.C. KORTEMARK

T.C. DUINBERGEN

SMASH TENNIS & PADELCLUB 
OEDELEM

TC L'ARMORIAL - DE PANNE

T.C. DUINBERGEN

OSTEND TENNIS CLUB

T.C. KORTEMARK

TC L'ARMORIAL - DE PANNE

SMASH TENNIS & PADELCLUB 
OEDELEM

OSTEND TENNIS CLUB

Naam

C

A

C

A

A

A

C

A

C

A

Ploeg

2120

2013

2008

2053

2187

2120

2008

2013

2187

2053

Clubnr

SMASH TENNIS & PADELCLUB 
OEDELEM

OSTEND TENNIS CLUB

T.C. DUINBERGEN

T.C. KORTEMARK

TC L'ARMORIAL - DE PANNE

SMASH TENNIS & PADELCLUB 
OEDELEM

T.C. DUINBERGEN

OSTEND TENNIS CLUB

TC L'ARMORIAL - DE PANNE

T.C. KORTEMARK

Naam

C

A

A

C

A

C

A

A

A

C

Ploeg

1

1

2

2

1

2

2

1

1

1

Winnaar

6

4

2

0

5

3

2

3

3

5

12

9

4

1

11

6

4

7

8

10

76

71

37

30

72

47

46

53

68

70

0

2

4

6

1

3

4

3

3

1

1

4

8

12

2

6

8

6

6

2

32

57

55

74

27

51

59

58

64

47
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